
Katsastus Ilmahirvi 22.1.2012 Inkoo

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras Uus.

1 Krister Holmberg Breds M 99 99 99

2 Henrik Holmberg Breds M 95 96 96 20

3 Staffan Holmström Breds M 91 96 96 19

4 Osmo Tiililä MKMS M 95 94 95

5 Niklas Hyvärinen Breds M 91 90 91

5 Jarmo Nikula V-S M 91 85 91

6 Marko Laine V-S M 86 89 89

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Jarmo Pöndelin SMY M50 76 87 87

2 Reijo Salomaa SSG M50 84 84 84

3 Tapani Lyytinen JEK M50 75 77 77

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Bror Skogster SSG M60 83 92 92

2 Jouko Mutka Breds M60 87 90 90

3 Bertel Holmström Breds M60 87 81 87

4 Anders Holmberg Breds M60 86 83 86

5 Veijo Karvonen MKMS M60 86 76 86

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Micaela Qvarnström Breds S20 86 96 96

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Theo Wasström Breds S17 85 81 85

2 Robin Salomaa Breds S17 66 63 66

3 Anssi Räsänen BSPA S17 53 43 53

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Liina Laine V-S S15 87 81 87

2 Frans Sontag Breds S15 72 74 74

Katsastus Ilmaluodikko 22.1.2012 Inkoo

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras Uus.

1 Krister Holmberg Breds M 96 98 98 10

2 Marko Laine V-S M 93 98 98 9

3 Staffan Holmström Breds M 98 92 98 5

4 Osmo Tiililä MKMS M 97 91 97

5 Henrik Holmberg Breds M 93 79 93

6 Niklas Hyvärinen Breds M 86 87 87

7 Jarmo Nikula v-S M 81 86 86

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Reijo Salomaa SSG M50 88 77 88



2 Tapani Lyytinen JEK M50 82 64 82

3 Jarmo Pöndelin SMY M50 80 72 80

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Jouko Mutka Breds M60 92 91 92

2 Bror Skogster SSG M60 81 91 91

3 Veijo Karvonen MKMS M60 84 90 90

4 Anders Holmberg Breds M60 83 88 88

5 Bertel Holmström Breds M60 57 56 57

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Theo Wasström Breds S17 73 52 73

2 Anssi Räsänen BSPA S17 54 46 54

3 Robin Salomaa Breds S17 45 37 45

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Frans Sontag Breds S15 50 50 50

Sij Nimi Seura Sarja A B Paras

1 Liina Laine V-S S13 95 100 100

2 Aliina Nikula V-S S13 80 73 80


